
     

 

Latin America                                         Africa  UK Regional Coordinators   

       

Brazil      South Africa         Hull & Humber   South West   

Britcham Brazil    British Chamber of Business                Lorraine Holt                        Sarah Hildersley                       

Graham Nye    in Southern Africa              l.holt@hull-humber-chamber.co.uk sarah.hildersley@businesswest.co.uk 

Business Development Director        David Dawson          +44 (0) 7801 97802                   +44 (0) 7741 314420 

gnye@britcham.com.br    Chief Executive Officer           

+55 (0) 11 3819 0265               david.dawson@britcham.co.za             

     +27 (0) 11 352 2361 

Colombia          North East          South East  

UK Colombia Trade             Gary Roe              Mark Baulch  

Andrew Wright                 Gary.Roe@necc.co.uk Mark.Baulch@hampshirechamber.co.uk 

Director                                           +44 (0) 7912 478965              +44 (0) 7872 109038 

andrew.wright@ukctrade.com    

+57 (0) 3 2084 89205     

                     

Chile                          London                                     East Anglia                         

Britcham Chile                                                                                                     Marilise Saghbini             Bradley Rowley      

Greg Holland                    msaghbini@londonchamber.co.uk bradley@suffolkchamber.co.uk 

General Manager                                        +44 (0) 7884 655891     +44 (0) 7845 220775 

greg.holland@britcham.cl                                       

+56 (0) 2 2370 4103 

 

Mexico              East Midlands 
British Chamber of Commerce in Mexico                  Louis Balestrini 

Laura Atkinson                          Louis.Balestrini@Northants-chamber.co.uk 

 .................                +44 (0) 07841 067965   

latkinson@britichamexico.com  

+52 (0) 55 52 56 0901 

              

West Midlands   

    Andy Smith 

                         a.smith@wmchambers.co.uk  

                   +44 (0) 07720 739472 

         
 

                       

                                    North West 

                        Susana Córdoba 

  Susana.Cordoba@gmchamber.co.uk  

+44 (0) 161 2374120 
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Asia Pacific   South East Asia     Central Europe       Middle East & 

                   Caucasus 

 

China    Philippines   Singapore  Poland    Czech Republic   UAE  

China British Business   British Chambers of Commerce British Chamber of British Polish Chamber of  British Chamber of Commerce   British Business  

Council    Philippines   Commerce Singapore Commerce   Czech Republic   Centres in the UAE 

Claire Urry   Chris Boughton   Jennifer Claire Hainsworth Patrick Ney   Marcela Roche   Joe Hepworth 

Executive Director   General Manager   Business Services Manager Director    Managing Director   Chief Executive Officer 

claire.urry@cbbc.org   cboughton@britcham.org.ph    jennifer@britcham.org.sg  patrick.ney@bpcc.org.pl  marcela.roche@britcham.cz    bbcuae@bbgdxb.com  

+86 (0) 10 8525 1111  +63 (0) 2556 5232   +65 (0) 6222 3552  +48 (0) 8 8195 1027  +42 (0) 2248 35163   +971 (0) 5635 46277 

 

Japan    Thailand      Romania   Turkey   

The British Chamber of Commerce British Chamber of Commerce    British Romania Chamber of British Chamber of 

in Japan    Thailand       Commerce   Commerce of Turkey 

Lori Henderson   Greg Watkins      Richard Reese   Christopher Gaunt      

Executive Director   Executive Director      Chief Executive Officer  Chairman 

henderson@bccjapan.com   greg@bccthai.com       richard.reese@brcconline.eu   chris.gaunt@bcct.org.tr 

+81 (0) 3 4360 8361  +66 (2) 2651 5350   South Asia  +40 (0) 72 2587 385  +90 (0) 212 249 0420 

         

Hong Kong   Vietnam    India   Slovakia 

The British Chamber of Commerce British Business Group   UK India Business  British Chamber of Commerce 

in Hong Kong   Vietnam    Council   in the Slovak Republic 

Phillippa Cook   Wai Kit Ho   Steve Toogood  Chris Plant 

Business Development Manager Business Director   Director   Chief Executive Officer                        

phillippa@britcham.com   wai.ho@bbgv.org   steve.toogood@ukibc.com christopher.plant@bsbc.sk     

+852 (0) 2824 2231   + 84 (0) 8 3829 8430  +44 (0) 20 7592 3044 +42 (0) 1 9026 46708 

 

Korea    Malaysia      Slovenia 

The British Chamber of Commerce British Malaysian Chamber of    British-Slovenian Chamber of 

in Korea    Commerce      Commerce 

David Lee   Amita Krishna      Martin Logar 

Chief Executive Officer  Project Director       Chief Executive 

dlee@bcck.or.kr    amita@bmcc.org.my     martin.logar@bscc.si  

+82 (0) 2 2076 8409  +60 (0) 3 2163 1784     .... 

 

Taiwan    Indonesia      Hungary 

The British Chamber of Commerce British Chamber of Commerce    British Chamber of Commerce 

in Taipei    in Indonesia      in Hungary 

Stephanie Wu   Chris Wren      Oliver Strommer 

Business Development Manager Chief Executive Officer     Manager 

Stephanie.wu@bbctaipei.com  chriswren@britcham.or.id      oliver.strommer@bcch.com  

+886 (0) 2 2720 1919  +62 (0) 2 1522 9453     +36 (0) 1 302 5201 
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